
Model #2085

• Interactive cooking creates a fun atmosphere for executive
lunches, breakfast omelette stations and more

• Stainless steel top surface is heat resistant and easy to clean
• Compact design is easier to transport and set up 
demonstrations in small spaces

• Welded stainless steel cabinet is durable and easy to sanitize
• Laminate exterior finish enhances your décor
• 5" (27) all swivel, No-Mark® polyurethane casters for 
maneuverability

Induction cook tops provide
state-of-the-art flameless cooking:
• More energy efficient because heat is directed to the food, not the cooking surface

• Cooking surface is safe to touch because it has no flame or heat, better for exhibition 
cooking when safety is of utmost importance

• Fast and accurate t  emperature control and maintenance allow for heating, finishing and holding 

• LED control panel offers a choice of cook/power mode or temperature mode for safe thorough
cooking. Cook mode power levels range from 1-20; temperature mode range is 90° to 440° F.

• Tempered glass surface wipes off easily for quick cleaning

• Each induction unit is 1800 W, 15 amps per unit and 120 VAC

• Cooktops are ETL listed

built-in doWn draFt Filtration system 
(Available on Induction Stove models only.)

• Three stage filtration process reduces fumes for cleaner air:

- Washable Baffle Prefilter removes grease, mist, dust and  
other particulates

- Rigid Cell Filter removes smoke and other fine particulates

- Carbon Absorption Filter removes odor, gaseous and  
particulate pollutants

• Each filtration unit slides out of the interior compartment  
for quick and easy maintenance

• Only maintenance required is changing the filter

• Filters are specially designed for use with induction cooking only

• Model 2085 has two filtration units for deluxe cleaning and  
safety, models 2065, 2075 and 2075A  have one filtration unit

• Filter units are UL listed

• Each filter unit is 350W, 3.0 amps and 120 VAC

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 12 days or less!

Lake-Glide® Casters: 5" (127) - All swivel, No-Mark cushion tread.  Interior shelf is standard on models 2060, 2070,  and 2080. Please specify laminate choice in Group 2 or 3, see page 125. 
Models with “A” suffix color-coded with purple to promote allergen awareness. 

102 800.558.8565  | 414.902.6400 

M
O
B
IL
E
 M

E
R
C
H
A
N
D
IS
IN

G
/S

E
R
V
IN

G
|
M
O
B
IL
E
 C

O
O
K
IN

G
/A

C
T
IO

N
 S
TA

T
IO

N
S

Creation exPress™ mobile Cooking/aCtion station

Model # of Cooktops # of Filters
Overall Size Case Weight 

Lbs (Kg)
Case Cube 
Cu. Ft. (m3)W L H

Filtration System Included

2065 1 1 22"
559

34"
(864

40-1/2"
1028) 154 (70) 19.8 (0.6)

2075 2 1 22"
559

34"
(864

40-1/2"
1028) 164 (75) 19.8 (0.6)

2075A 2 1 22"
559

34"
(864

40-1/2"
1028) 164 (75) 19.8 (0.6)

2085 3 2 22"
559

48"
(1219

40-1/2"
1028) 298 (136) 27.5 (0.8)

Without Filtration System 

2060 1 - 22"
559

34"
(864

35-1/2"
901) 110 (50) 19.8 (0.6)

2070 2 - 22"
559

34"
(864

35-1/2"
901) 120 (55) 19.8 (0.6)

2080 3 - 22"
559

48"
(1219

35-1/2"
901) 210 (96) 27.5 (0.8)

Each filtration unit
slides out and top 
removes for quick

and easy 
maintenance.

Model #2085 
(front view)

induCtion eleCtriCal REQUIREMENTS:  
Induction models with two or three cooktops feature a power management package
as standard and require 220 VAC 50 amp circuit with NEMA 14-50P plug.  On units
that do not include the power management package, each 120 VAC  induction cook-
top requires its own 20 amp circuit.  Filter(s) can be included on each circuit.  Induc-
tion units available without Power Management Package. 

Feature demonstration cooking almost anywhere with this conveniently sized cart. 

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

MADE IN THE USA

New

3. food_merchandising_2015_bill3_PH1_Layout 1  6/1/15  10:52 PM  Page 102


