



CREATION EXPRESS[™] MOBILE COOKING/ACTION STATION

Feature demonstration cooking almost anywhere with this conveniently sized cart.

- Interactive cooking creates a fun atmosphere for executive lunches, breakfast omelette stations and more
- Stainless steel top surface is heat resistant and easy to clean
- Compact design is easier to transport and set up demonstrations in small spaces
- Welded stainless steel cabinet is durable and easy to sanitize
- · Laminate exterior finish enhances your décor
- 5" (27) all swivel, No-Mark[®] polyurethane casters for maneuverability

Induction cook tops provide state-of-the-art flameless cooking:

- More energy efficient because heat is directed to the food, not the cooking surface
- Cooking surface is safe to touch because it has no flame or heat, better for exhibition cooking when safety is of utmost importance
- Fast and accurate temperature control and maintenance allow for heating, finishing and holding
- LED control panel offers a choice of cook/power mode or temperature mode for safe thorough cooking. Cook mode power levels range from 1-20; temperature mode range is 90° to 440° F.
- Tempered glass surface wipes off easily for quick cleaning
- Each induction unit is 1800 W, 15 amps per unit and 120 VAC



BUILT-IN DOWN DRAFT FILTRATION SYSTEM

(Available on Induction Stove models only.)

- Three stage filtration process reduces fumes for cleaner air:
 Washable Baffle Prefilter removes grease, mist, dust and
 other particulates
- Rigid Cell Filter removes smoke and other fine particulates
- Carbon Absorption Filter removes odor, gaseous and particulate pollutants
- Each filtration unit slides out of the interior compartment for quick and easy maintenance
- Only maintenance required is changing the filter
- Filters are specially designed for use with induction cooking only
- Model 2085 has two filtration units for deluxe cleaning and
- safety, models 2065, 2075 and 2075A have one filtration unit • Filter units are UL listed
- Each filter unit is 350W, 3.0 amps and 120 VAC



Each filtration unit slides out and top removes for quick and easy maintenance.

INDUCTION ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS:

Induction models with two or three cooktops feature a power management package as standard and require 220 VAC 50 amp circuit with NEMA 14-50P plug. On units that do not include the power management package, each 120 VAC induction cooktop requires its own 20 amp circuit. Filter(s) can be included on each circuit. Induction units available without Power Management Package.







MADE IN THE USA

Model	# of Cooktops	# of Filters	Overall Size			Case Weight	Case Cube
			W	L	Н	Lbs (Kg)	Cu. Ft. (m ³)
Filtration System Incl	uded			1			
2065	1	1	22" 559	34" (864	40-1/2" 1028)	154 (70)	19.8 (0.6)
2075	2	1	22" 559	34" (864	40-1/2" 1028)	164 (75)	19.8 (0.6)
) 2075A	2	1	22" 559	34" (864	40-1/2" 1028)	164 (75)	19.8 (0.6)
2085	3	2	22" 559	48" (1219	40-1/2" 1028)	298 (136)	27.5 (0.8)
Without Filtration Sy	stem						
2060	1	-	22" 559	34" (864	35-1/2" 901)	110 (50)	19.8 (0.6)
2070	2	-	22" 559	34" (864	35-1/2" 901)	120 (55)	19.8 (0.6)
2080	3	-	22" 559	48" (1219	35-1/2" 901)	210 (96)	27.5 (0.8)

Lake-Glide® Casters: 5" (127) - All swivel, No-Mark cushion tread. Interior shelf is standard on models 2060, 2070, and 2080. Please specify laminate choice in Group 2 or 3, see page 125. Models with "A" suffix color-coded with purple to promote allergen awareness.